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Ordering Information

L(See Table)
Pin Length

Contact Plating

1310-2 2 XX XX  R XXX  C   A  XX

No.of Pins

G0=Gold Flash
G3=10u"Au, BG3=8u"PdNi+2u"Au
G4=15u"Au, BG4=13u"PdNi+2u"Au

S0=Gold Flash/Tin
G5=30u"Au, BG5=28u"PdNi+2u"Au

S3=10u"Au/Sn, P3=8u"PdNi+2u"Au/Sn
S4=15u"Au/Sn, P4=13u"PdNi+2u"Au/Sn
S5=30u"Au/Sn, P5=28u"PdNi+2u"Au/Sn

Per Row:02~50

Packing

Insulator Material

01~99
Series No.

Type: 

SN=Bright Tin

Plastic Layer

Plastic Row

R=R/A

A=Tray

C=PA9T(Standard)

A2

SM=Matte Tin

A2

A2

A2

A2
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Tray

Box

Tray：

Packing:

PINS

/Row
Q'ty/Tray             

(9.5≤L≤11.5)
Q'ty/Box

1 800 38,400

2 400 19,200

3 250 12,000

4 200 9,600

5 150 7,200

6 150 7,200

7 100 4,800

8 100 4,800

9 80 3,840

10 80 3,840

11 70 3,360

12 60 2,880

13 60 2,880

14 50 2,400

15 50 2,400

16 50 2,400

17 50 2,400

18 40 1,920

19 40 1,920

20 40 1,920

21 40 1,920

22 30 1,440

23 30 1,440

24 30 1,440

25 30 1,440

Q'ty/Tray             

(11.5＜L≤13.0)
Q'ty/Box

1 700 33,600

2 350 16,800

3 200 9,600

4 200 9,600

5 150 7,200

6 100 4,800

7 100 4,800

8 80 3,840

9 80 3,840

10 70 3,360

11 60 2,880

12 60 2,880

13 50 2,400

14 50 2,400

15 50 2,400

16 40 1,920

17 40 1,920

18 40 1,920

19 40 1,920

20 30 1,440

21 30 1,440

22 30 1,440

23 30 1,440

24 30 1,440

25 30 1,440

26 20 960

27 20 960

28 20 960

29 20 960

30 20 960

31 20 960

32 20 960

33 20 960

34 20 960

35 20 960

36 20 960

37 20 960

38 20 960

39 15 720

40 15 720

41 15 720

42 15 720

43 15 720

44 15 720

45 15 720

46 15 720

47 15 720

48 15 720

49 15 720

50 15 720

Q'ty/Tray             

(11.5＜L≤13.0)
Q'ty/Box

26 30 1,440

27 30 1,440

28 30 1,440

29 30 1,440

30 30 1,440

31 20 960

32 20 960

33 20 960

34 20 960

35 20 960

36 20 960

37 20 960

38 20 960

39 20 960

40 20 960

41 20 960

42 20 960

43 20 960

44 20 960

45 20 960

46 20 960

47 15 720

48 15 720

49 15 720

50 15 720

PINS

/Row
Q'ty/Tray             

(9.5≤L≤11.5)
Q'ty/Box

PINS

/Row

PINS

/Row

Packaging Quantity Refers To The Following Table


